
DATES AND FEES 2015
COURSE School Age Arrival date Departure date Weeks Fees (course price unless 

a weekly fee is quoted)

W
IN

TER

Winter  
Explorer

Bell  
St Albans
 

11-17 Any Sunday from 
28 December 2014 –  
11 January 2015

Any Saturday from 
03 – 17 January 1-3 £950 per week

Sunday 04 January Saturday 31 January 4*^ £3,850

Sunday 18 January Saturday 31 January 2^ £2,100

Any Sunday from 
01-08 February

Any Saturday from
07 – 14 February

1-2 £895 per week

*Twin-centre course including the first two weeks at Bowles Outdoor Education Centre
^Includes a weekend trip to Edinburgh, 24-26 January 2015

SP
R

IN
G

ACTIVE 
ENGLISH

Bell  
St Albans
 

11-17 Any Sunday from 
22 March – 26 April

Any Saturday from 
28 March – 02 May 1-6 £825 per week

ACTIVE 
ENGLISH
JUNIOR

COBHAM 
HALL

7-12 Sunday 28 June
Sunday 12 July
Sunday 26 July

Saturday 11 July
Saturday 25 July
Saturday 8 August

2
2
2

£2,050
£2,050
£2,050

SU
M

M
ER

ACTIVE 
ENGLISH

Bell  
St Albans

10-17 Any Sunday from 
31 May – 23 August

Any Saturday from 
06 June – 29 August weekly £1,025 per week

BLOXHAM 
SCHOOL
 

11-17 Sunday 28 June
Sunday 12 July
Sunday 26 July
Sunday 9 August

Saturday 11 July
Saturday 25 July
Saturday 8 August
Saturday 22 August

2
2
2
2

£2,050
£2,050
£2,050
£2,050

FOCUS  
ENGLISH

WELLINGTON 
COLLEGE

12-17 Wednesday 01 July
Wednesday 15 July
Wednesday 29 July

Tuesday 14 July
Tuesday 28 July
Tuesday 11 August

2
2
2

£2,275
£2,275
£2,275

+£75 for golf 
focus per week

+£150 for 
horse-riding 
focus per week

Wednesday 01 July
Wednesday 15 July

Tuesday 21 July
Tuesday 04 August

3
3

£3,385
£3,385

THE LEYS 
SCHOOL

12-17 Wednesday 01 July
Wednesday 15 July
Wednesday 29 July

Tuesday 14 July
Tuesday 28 July
Tuesday 11 August

2
2
2

£2,275
£2,275
£2,275

Wednesday 01 July
Wednesday 15 July

Tuesday 21 July
Tuesday 04 August

3
3

£3,385
£3,385

ACADEMIC 
ENGLISH

THE LEYS 
SCHOOL

12-17 Wednesday 01 July
Wednesday 15 July
Wednesday 29 July

Tuesday 14 July
Tuesday 28 July
Tuesday 11 August

2
2
2

£2,275
£2,275
£2,275

Wednesday 01 July
Wednesday 15 July

Tuesday 21 July
Tuesday 04 August

3
3

£3,385
£3,385

YOUNG  
BUSINESS  
LEADERS

WELLINGTON 
COLLEGE

14-17 Wednesday 01 July 
Wednesday 22 July 

Tuesday 21 July
Tuesday 11 August

3
3

£3,790
£3,790

INTERNATIONAL 
STUDY  
PREPARATION

BLOXHAM 
SCHOOL
 

13-17 Sunday 26 July
Sunday 26 July 
Sunday 9 August

Saturday 08 August
Saturday 22 August
Saturday 22 August

2
4
2

£2,150
£3,980
£2,150

A
U

TU
M

N

ACTIVE 
ENGLISH

Bell  
St Albans
 

11-17 Any Sunday from 
11 October – 01 November

Any Saturday from
17 October – 07 November 1-4 £825 per week

Please contact us for more details of our courses for groups.

Course prices include tuition, study materials, accommodation, meals, activities and events, study tours, internet access, insurance 
and airport transfers on designated arrival and departure dates and at designated airport meeting points. In addition to course fees,  
all bookings are subject to a £95 registration fee. Prices are correct at time of going to print and are subject to change without notice. 
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how to book your course

Free
transfer 
between
centres
if two courses

booked

On our website
bellenglish.com/booknow

In your own country
through a local Bell representative

By phone
call +44 (0)1223 275598


