## **DATES AND FEES 2015**

	COURSE	SCH00L	AGE	ARRIVAL DATE	DEPARTURE DATE	WEEKS	FEES (COURSE PRICE UNLESS A WEEKLY FEE IS QUOTED)		
WINTER	WINTER EXPLORER	BELL ST ALBANS	11-17	Any Sunday from 28 December 2014 – 11 January 2015	Any Saturday from 03 – 17 January	1-3	£950 per week		
~				Sunday 04 January	Saturday 31 January	4*^	£3,850		
				Sunday 18 January	Saturday 31 January	2^	£2,100		
				Any Sunday from 01-08 February	Any Saturday from 07 – 14 February	1-2	£895 per week		
			*Twin-centre course including the first two weeks at Bowles Outdoor Education Centre ^Includes a weekend trip to Edinburgh, 24-26 January 2015						
SPRING	ACTIVE ENGLISH	BELL ST ALBANS	11-17	Any Sunday from 22 March – 26 April	Any Saturday from 28 March – 02 May	1-6	£825 per week		
	ACTIVE ENGLISH JUNIOR	COBHAM HALL	7-12	Sunday 28 June Sunday 12 July Sunday 26 July	Saturday 11 July Saturday 25 July Saturday 8 August	2 2 2	£2,050 £2,050 £2,050		
SUMMER	ACTIVE ENGLISH	BELL ST ALBANS	10-17	Any Sunday from 31 May – 23 August	Any Saturday from 06 June – 29 August	weekly	£1,025 per week		
ER		BLOXHAM SCHOOL	11-17	Sunday 28 June Sunday 12 July Sunday 26 July Sunday 9 August	Saturday 11 July Saturday 25 July Saturday 8 August Saturday 22 August	2 2 2 2	£2,050 £2,050 £2,050 £2,050		
	FOCUS ENGLISH	WELLINGTON COLLEGE	12-17	Wednesday 01 July Wednesday 15 July Wednesday 29 July	Tuesday 14 July Tuesday 28 July Tuesday 11 August	2 2 2	£2,275 £2,275 £2,275	+£75 for golf focus per week	
				Wednesday 01 July Wednesday 15 July	Tuesday 21 July Tuesday 04 August	3	£3,385 £3,385	+£150 for horse-riding focus per week	
		THE LEYS SCHOOL	12-17	Wednesday 01 July Wednesday 15 July Wednesday 29 July	Tuesday 14 July Tuesday 28 July Tuesday 11 August	2 2 2	£2,275 £2,275 £2,275		
				Wednesday 01 July Wednesday 15 July	Tuesday 21 July Tuesday 04 August	3	£3,385 £3,385		
	ACADEMIC ENGLISH	THE LEYS SCHOOL	12-17	Wednesday 01 July Wednesday 15 July Wednesday 29 July	Tuesday 14 July Tuesday 28 July Tuesday 11 August	2 2 2	£2,275 £2,275 £2,275		
				Wednesday 01 July Wednesday 15 July	Tuesday 21 July Tuesday 04 August	3	£3,385 £3,385		
	YOUNG BUSINESS LEADERS	WELLINGTON COLLEGE	14-17	Wednesday 01 July Wednesday 22 July	Tuesday 21 July Tuesday 11 August	3	£3,790 £3,790		
	INTERNATIONAL STUDY PREPARATION	BLOXHAM SCHOOL	13-17	Sunday 26 July Sunday 26 July Sunday 9 August	Saturday 08 August Saturday 22 August Saturday 22 August	2 4 2	£2,150 £3,980 £2,150		
AUTUMN	ACTIVE ENGLISH	BELL ST ALBANS	11-17	Any Sunday from 11 October – 01 November	Any Saturday from 17 October – 07 November	1-4	£825 per week		

Course prices include tuition, study materials, accommodation, meals, activities and events, study tours, internet access, insurance and airport transfers on designated arrival and departure dates and at designated airport meeting points. In addition to course fees, all bookings are subject to a £95 registration fee. Prices are correct at time of going to print and are subject to change without notice.









BETWEEN CENTRES